
  

Cannondale Krkonošský Maraton 

VYHODNOCENÍ DRUŽSTEV 
Trať:S Kategorie:A 

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA 
Poř Team Poř SČ Jméno Čas Čas 

1 AXIT DOLDY 3
24
2

225
227
415

Martin Hušek
Pavel Vít
Michal Kaněra

02:06:42.0
02:20:35.8
02:01:47.1

06:29:04.9

2 GT CZECH TEAM II 11
6
10

353
354
355

Jiří Ošťádal
Milan Doležal
Dušan Olejníček

02:12:04.6
02:07:44.0
02:12:00.3

06:31:49.0

3 Redpoint Pearl Izumi 22
18
70

85
86
423

Tomáš Čada
Michal Demjanovič
Jan Tatíček

02:20:09.1
02:18:42.1
02:39:09.0

07:18:00.2

4 CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ 114
9
12

378
432
433

Milan Kuk
Lukáš Toman
Luboš Toman

02:51:56.1
02:11:59.7
02:14:38.7

07:18:34.5

5 Směsice 4
37
89

255
268
374

Petr Pilnáček
Ondřej Semerád
Alžběta Halasová

02:06:43.1
02:27:05.4
02:45:45.7

07:19:34.2

6 Kouklas Team 62
66
34

186
187
188

Pavel ŠLEJHAR
Filip Rozinek
Petr ŠIKL

02:35:29.1
02:37:35.7
02:26:23.6

07:39:28.4

7 Krkonošáci 115
101
73

33
175
176

Martin Gall
Josef Brzybohatý
Miloslav Plůcha

02:52:11.8
02:48:08.5
02:40:48.7

08:21:09.1

8 CYKLO PROFI 122
119
61

141
142
388

Václav Poláček
Ondřej Svoboda
Pavel Vondrouš

02:53:53.1
02:52:25.0
02:34:54.5

08:21:12.6

9 Pivní řidiči od Sama 88
209
226

286
303
326

Ondřej Baroch
Radek Láska
Leoš Baroch

02:45:39.0
03:13:29.8
03:16:49.0

09:15:57.8
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10 GILUTOM BIKE 249
223
243

43
79
251

Ivo "Indoš" Palič
Tomáš Cerman
Tomáš Stojan

03:21:21.9
03:15:54.0
03:20:40.4

09:57:56.2

11 BIKE AND SKI 
BAKAJDA

253
203
310

200
277
401

Michal Palounek
Dušan Šimon
Jan Štěpánek

03:24:43.2
03:12:40.0
03:45:04.6

10:22:27.8

12 Planet Toys Cycling 276
360
90

222
231
347

Hedvika Candrová
Hynek Smolík
Lukáš Danek

03:31:39.5
04:11:10.4
02:46:07.9

10:28:57.8

13 Násosky 333
343
289

25
133
198

Roman Bitnar
Jan Kazda
Lukáš Kraus

03:56:07.3
04:00:44.4
03:36:11.9

11:33:03.7
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